VIKRAM DEV UNIVERSITY, JEYPORE

PHASE-III CUT OFF

SL# Stream Subject GEN | ST | SC
1 Arts Geography n2z2| -1 -
2 Arts English - - -
3 Arts History 66.67 | - | -
4 Arts Odia 68.17 | - -
3 Arts Political Science - -l -
6 Arts Philosophy - -] -
7 Arts Sociology I3LT| = | =
8 Arts Anthropology - - | -
9 Arts Economics 625 | =~ | -
10 Arts Education 74.67 -
11 Commerce Commerce 7833 | - -
12 Physical Science Physics 63.4 - z
13 Physical Science Chemistry 65.67 | - =
14 Physical Science Mathematics 63.6 | - | -
13 Physical Science Statistics 52 - .
16 | Biological Science Botany 66.83 | - | -
17 Biological Science Z.oology 77.67 | - .
18 Self Financing Computer Science | 71.67 | - | -
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Merit list your college
Barcode \pplit
Si# No. Name
"1 230615968  SMRUTIDISHA

BEHERA

2 230613341  BARSAPANDA

3 230620691  MALESRAU
TUNUKA

4 230521589  SURYANALI

5 230605943  RAMA
CHANDRA
SISA

[ 230608351  SANTOSHI
BHUMA

7 230612941  SUMITA
RUDHA

8 230609805  GOUTAM
KUMAR
BANKYA

9 230615263  MAMATA
HARIJAN

10 230609021  BABULATAKRI

Source

SAMS Portal

18 Nov
2023

18 Nov
2023

18 Nov
2023

18 Nov
2023

18 Nov
2023

18 Nov
2023

18 Nov
2023

18 Nov
2023

18 Nov
2023

18 Nov
2023

Type

Phase-lll
SELECTION

Phase-lll
SELECTION

Phase-ill
SELECTION

Phase-lll
SELECTION

Phase-lll
SELECTION

Phase-ill
SELECTION

Phase-lll
SELECTION

Phase-lll
SELECTION

Phase-lll
SELECTION

Phase-lll
SELECTION

Mark
(%)

74.67

7347

71.20

6817

68.17

66.67

66.67

66.50

65.50

62.50

Selection
Category

GN

GN

GN

GN

GN

GN

GN

GN

GN

GN

et A S ———

Mobile No.

8280726840

8658628500

7904403461

8917354223

8260604734

8144681626

8260724320

8093329605

6370242798

9861595292

s—p g

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

21
Mar
2006

06
Apr
2003

15
Feb
2005

15
Oct
2004

10
Dec
2004

05
Cct
2005

15
Sep
2008

25
Sep
2004

27
Jun
2004

08
Jul
2005

Category

08C

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

sC

sC

sC

PHOH

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Boardname

CHSE,
Odisha

NIOS, New
Dethi

CBSE. New
Delty

CHSE
Odisha

CHSE,
Qdisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE.
Odisha

CHSE,
QOdisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE.
Odisha

Stream

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

Subject

Educaton

Sociology

Geograpny

Oca

History

History

History

Economics

Economics

Economics

Friday, November 17, 2023 4709 PM
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